Horova Olha Oleksiivna

Category

Last position

May 1, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Administration of President of Ukraine, Deputy Head of
Department - Head of Department

Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Horovyi Herman Ruslanovych son

Horovyi Ruslan Valentynovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21154
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21154
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21154
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21154
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21155
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21155
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21155
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21155

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

Odpic Mpe3unpeHTa YKpaiHy,
3aCTYMHUK KepiBHUKa
ynpaBniHHA - 3aBigyBay
BiOAiny onpautoBaHHS
cny>x60B0Oi KopecrnoHaeHU,ii
JenapTtameHTy
AOKYMEeHTaNbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs

AaMiHicTpauisa Npe3naeHTa
YKpaiHu, 3aCTYMHNK KepiBHUKA
AenapTaMeHTy - 3aBigyBau
Bio4iNYy onpauloBaHHA
cny>XKb60BOi KopecrnoHaeHLU,il
FonoBHOro genaptaMmeHTy
AOKYMeHTaNbHOro
3abe3nevyeHHs

AOMiHicTpauida Npe3nageHTa
YKpaiHu, 3aCTYNHUK KepiBHUKa
henapTaMeHTy - 3aBigyBay
BioAiNy onpautoBaHHSA
cny>XKb60BOi KopecrnoHaeHLU,il
[0NOBHOIrO nenapTaMeHTy
OOKYMeHTasIbHOro
3abe3neyeHHsn

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of
Department - Head of the Unit
of Departmental
Correspondence of Main
Department for Documentation

21 859,48

16 850,16

11 465,41

7 073,66

18
931,10

16
181,01

14
680,44

7 768,79


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84960655-cd85-4347-bf71-b174edeb4743
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f14d93-87f7-4ef6-8d20-3c6cfa9e74cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e13c64c3-738a-4e7c-8332-c30532dee691
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e3e6a1-37a4-423b-89d3-840620864477

2015 Administration of President of 6 353,49 5 781,04

[

Ukraine, Deputy Head of
Department - Head of the Unit
of Departmental
Correspondence of Main
Department for Documentation


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77ce43c7-ad9d-4f58-bca5-ad1b6cbd66fd

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84960655-cd85-4347-bf71-b174edeb4743
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84960655-cd85-4347-bf71-b174edeb4743
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84960655-cd85-4347-bf71-b174edeb4743
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f14d93-87f7-4ef6-8d20-3c6cfa9e74cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f14d93-87f7-4ef6-8d20-3c6cfa9e74cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f14d93-87f7-4ef6-8d20-3c6cfa9e74cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e13c64c3-738a-4e7c-8332-c30532dee691
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e13c64c3-738a-4e7c-8332-c30532dee691
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e13c64c3-738a-4e7c-8332-c30532dee691
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e3e6a1-37a4-423b-89d3-840620864477
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e3e6a1-37a4-423b-89d3-840620864477
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e3e6a1-37a4-423b-89d3-840620864477
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77ce43c7-ad9d-4f58-bca5-ad1b6cbd66fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77ce43c7-ad9d-4f58-bca5-ad1b6cbd66fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77ce43c7-ad9d-4f58-bca5-ad1b6cbd66fd

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH 4 039,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 5,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84960655-cd85-4347-bf71-b174edeb4743
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f14d93-87f7-4ef6-8d20-3c6cfa9e74cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e13c64c3-738a-4e7c-8332-c30532dee691
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e3e6a1-37a4-423b-89d3-840620864477
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77ce43c7-ad9d-4f58-bca5-ad1b6cbd66fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84960655-cd85-4347-bf71-b174edeb4743
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f14d93-87f7-4ef6-8d20-3c6cfa9e74cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e13c64c3-738a-4e7c-8332-c30532dee691
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e3e6a1-37a4-423b-89d3-840620864477
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77ce43c7-ad9d-4f58-bca5-ad1b6cbd66fd

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

52.0sg. m
(1)

191.0sg. m
(2)

191.0sg. m
(2)

191.0sg. m
(2)

191.0sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84960655-cd85-4347-bf71-b174edeb4743
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f14d93-87f7-4ef6-8d20-3c6cfa9e74cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e13c64c3-738a-4e7c-8332-c30532dee691
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e3e6a1-37a4-423b-89d3-840620864477
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77ce43c7-ad9d-4f58-bca5-ad1b6cbd66fd

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 23, 2014 — Administration of President of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of
Department - Head of Department

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84960655-cd85-4347-bf71-b174edeb4743
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f14d93-87f7-4ef6-8d20-3c6cfa9e74cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e13c64c3-738a-4e7c-8332-c30532dee691
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e3e6a1-37a4-423b-89d3-840620864477
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77ce43c7-ad9d-4f58-bca5-ad1b6cbd66fd
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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